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LXIlI Campeonato Nacional de Esqui Nautico
Serrezuela Country Club

Master sheet Tricks Eliminatoria

17/08/2024 - 19/08/2024

De Bedout Santiago

Santander Ope M

BFLF

BFL

BFLB

BFLBB

First pass :

Position

Fall

550

500

500

750

60

60

2420

BB

WBB

WB

SLB

wB

SLBB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

Fall

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

350

1030

3450




